FEES

We have undertaken an extensive review of our fee structure and have decided to restructure our
fees to an hourly rate as opposed to charging by the class. It operates to a sliding scale, so the more
hours each student is enrolled in then their hourly rate will decrease. Our new pricing still
represents good value for money and is very competitive.

REGISTRATION FEE - $35per Student OR $55 for a family

HOURS PER WEEK TOTAL TERM FEES
30mins - $119.00
45mins - $161.00
lhr - $189.00
lhr 15mins - $217.00
1hr 30mins - $245.00
1hr 45mins - $273.00
2hrs - $301.00
2hrs 15mins - $329.00
2hrs 30mins - $357.00
2hrs 45mins - $385.00
3hrs - $413.00
3hrs 15mins - $434.00
3hrs 30mins - $455.00
3hrs 45mins - $476.00
4hrs - $497.00
4hrs 15mins - $518.00
4hrs 30mins - $539.00
4hrs 45mins - $560.00
Shrs - $581.00
5hrs 15mins - $595.00
5hrs 30mins - $609.00
5hrs 45mins - $623.00
6hrs - $637.00
6hrs 15mins - $651.00
6hrs 30mins - $665.00
6hrs 45mins - $679.00
7hrs - $693.00
7hrs 15mins - $700.00

Once you do more then 7hours and 15minutes a week, you don't pay anymore then $700.00 a term.
PRIVATE LESSONS
30mins - $30.00
lhr - $60.00
Fees may be paid by the following methods:
* CASH — Correct money in a clearly named envelope given to your teacher.
* CHEQUE - Made out to KICKS DANCEFORCE in a clearly named envelope

given to your teacher.
*DIRECT DEPOSIT/TRANSFER -

BANK: ANZ

ACCOUNT NAME: KICKS DANCEFORCE

BSB: 012 -517

ACCOUNTNUMBER: 4524 42387

REFERENCE: Please leave students last name or phone number.

YOUR FULL TERM FEE IS TO BE PAID BY THE 4TH WEEK OF EACH TERM, OTHERWISE
YOU WILL BE CHARGED A LATE FEE.



